DEUT. GEHORLOSEN-GOLFMEISTER/IN

Deutsche Meisterschaften in Einzel (Zahlspiel)

Herren:

Jahr
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2021
2022
2023
2024

Ort
Pleiskirchen
Semlin
Oberaula
Dresden
Kamp-Lintfort
Berlin-Pankow
Ottobeuren
Winsen
Boppard
Minchen
Achim
Dreifelden
Heidelberg-Lobenfeld
Jossgrund
Ammersbek
Bad Salzuflen
Kamp-Lintfort

Damen:

Jahr
2017
2018
2019
2021
2022
2023
2024

ort

Achim

Dreifelden
Heidelberg-Lobenfeld
Jossgrund
Ammersbek

Bad Salzuflen
Kamp-Lintfort

Spieler

Matthias Becherer
Peter Scheel
Peter Scheel
Peter Scheel
Matthias Becherer
Peter Scheel
Andre Vorndamme
Peter Scheel
Matthias Becherer
Allen John

Allen John

Nico Guldan

Nico Guldan

Nico Guldan
Matthias Becherer
Nico Guldan

Nico Guldan

Spielerin

Amelie Gonzalez Podbicanin
Amelie Gonzalez Podbicanin
Amelie Gonzalez Podbicanin
Amelie Gonzalez Podbicanin

Vanessa Girke

Amelie Gonzalez Podbicanin

Vanessa Girke

Verein

GSV Bayreuth
GSV Dusseldorf
GSV Dusseldorf
GSV Dusseldorf
GBF Minchen
GSV Koéin

GSYV Bielefeld
GSV Kdln

GBF Minchen
GSKg Mannheim
GSKg Mannheim
GSV Heidelberg
GSV Heidelberg
GSV Heidelberg
GBF Munchen
GSV Heidelberg
GSV Heidelberg

Verein

GSV Heidelberg
GSV Heidelberg
GSV Heidelberg
GSV Heidelberg
GSYV Bielefeld
GSV Heidelberg
GSV Bielefeld

Schlage
(2 Runden)

Schlage
(2 Runden)

149
170
159
158
152
168
165
167
159
149
136
143
150
138
161
141
145

159
152
163
152
155
167
142



